Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Thorpe - (1155606) - South Tyneside SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
43.26
44.47
44.89
45.05
45.42
48.52
51.95

1:05.17
1:05.84
1:06.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
44.89
44.47
43.26
45.05
45.42
48.52
51.95

1:06.81
1:05.84

1:05.17

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

282

199
162
82
80
76

WA Pts

252
259
282
249
243
199
162
76
80

82

Round

r T m I T I I I I T

Round

m I I I I I I I I I

Date

20/03/16
01/10/16
22/04/17
17/10/15
18/04/15
29/03/15
14/12/14
22/09/13
29/09/13
06/10/13

Date

22/04/17
01/10/16
20/03/16
17/10/15
18/04/15
29/03/15
14/12/14
06/10/13
29/09/13

22/09/13

Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet

South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Middlesbrough Xmas Gala

Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

City of Sunderland Time Trial 2013

Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013

Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Middlesbrough Xmas Gala

Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013
City of Sunderland Time Trial 2013

Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Venue

Staney

South Shields
South Shields
South Shields
South Shields
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Durham
Sunderland

Darlington

Venue

South Shields
South Shields
Staney

South Shields
South Shields
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Darlington
Sunderland

Durham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
3
3
3
3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 3

Club Swam Under Level

South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
3
3
3
3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



