Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Thorpe - (1155606) - South Tyneside SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.26	282	Н	20/03/16	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Staney	South Tyne	3
44.47	259	Н	01/10/16	South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
44.89	252	Н	22/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
45.05	249	Н	17/10/15	South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet	South Shields		3
45.42	243	Н	18/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
48.52	199	Н	29/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
51.95	162	Н	14/12/14	Middlesbrough Xmas Gala	Middlesbrough		3
1:05.17	82	F	22/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Co Sund'land	3
1:05.84	80	Н	29/09/13	City of Sunderland Time Trial 2013	Sunderland	Co Sund'land	4
1:06.81	76	Н	06/10/13	Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013	Darlington	Co Sund'land	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
44.89	252	Н	22/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
44.47	259	Н	01/10/16	South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
43.26	282	Н	20/03/16	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Staney	South Tyne	3
45.05	249	Н	17/10/15	South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet	South Shields		3
45.42	243	Н	18/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
48.52	199	Н	29/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
51.95	162	Н	14/12/14	Middlesbrough Xmas Gala	Middlesbrough		3
1:06.81	76	Н	06/10/13	Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013	Darlington	Co Sund'land	3
1:05.84	80	Н	29/09/13	City of Sunderland Time Trial 2013	Sunderland	Co Sund'land	4
1:05.17	82	F	22/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Co Sund'land	3